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REVALUATION ACCOUNT 

Dr.     Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Stock  10,000 By Creditors A/c  10,000 

Total 10,000 Total 10,000 

 

 

PARTNERS’ CAPITAL ACCOUNT 

Dr.       Cr. 

Particulars Kamal 
(Rs.) 

Rahul 
(Rs.) 

Neeraj 
(Rs.) 

Particulars Kamal 
(Rs.) 

Rahul 
(Rs.) 

Neeraj 
(Rs.) 

To Rahul’s Capital A/c 

To Rahul’s Loan A/c 

To Cash A/c 

To balance c/d 

75,000 

 

 

1,50,000 

 

2,61,000 

30,000 

 

54,000 
 

60,000 

By balance b/d 

By General Reserve A/c 

By Kamal’s Capital A/c 

By Neeraj’s Capital A/c 

By Cash A/c 

1,20,000 

60,000 

 

 

45,000 

1,20,000 

36,000 

75,000 

30,000 

 

1,20,000 

24,000 
 

Total 2,25,000 2,61,000 1,44,000 Total 2,25,000 2,61,000 1,44,000 
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Working Note 

Existing Profit-Sharing ratio = 5:3:2 

Gaining Ratio of Kamal & Neeraj = 5:2 

Firm’s Goodwill = 3,50,000 

Rahul’s (retiring partner’s) goodwill compensation = 3,50,000 x 3/10 = 1,05,000 

Kamal’s share in goodwill compensation = 1,05,000 x 5/7 = 75,000 

Neeraj’s share in goodwill compensation = 1,05,000 x 2/7 = 30,000 

Journal entry for goodwill  

Particulars Debit Credit 

Kamal’s Capital A/c                      Dr. 
Neeraj’s Capital A/c                      Dr. 
     To Rahul’s Capital A/c 
     To Rahul’s Capital A/c 

75,000 
30,000 

 
 

75,000 
30,000 

    

 

 

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

